ELMARK – 316 STAINLESS STEEL CABLE TIES – ROLLER BALL
ELMARK range of roller type stainless steel cable is simple in construct and are easy to install.
Engineered to perfection, these roller blades are used in various industries like construction, petro-
chemicals, fire protection etc.
Stainless ties offer a super strong, long lasting fireproof option and perfect choice for hostile
environments, offers high levels of corrosion and UV resistance, so it withstands extreme weather
conditions and heat withstand up to +530°C
Features :
• This roller ball design tie are self locking and very easy to install.
• Fixing can be done by hand, tool & both.
Specification:
• Min. loop tensile strength - 4.6mm width 44.5kg
• Min. loop tensile strength - 7.9mm width 113.6kg
Operating Temperature:
• -80°C to +538°C
Applications:
• Construction, Automobile, Offshore, Petro-Chemical Industries, Fire Protection, Aerospace,
Flame Proof Installation etc.
ESC CODE LENGTH WIDTH Bundle
Dia
Tensile
Strength
Pkt Qty UOM
SSRB100 100mm 4.6mm 20mm 44kg 100 Pkt
SSRB150 150mm 4.6mm 45mm 44kg 100 Pkt
SSRB200 200mm 4.6mm 50mm 44kg 100 Pkt
SSRB360 360mm 4.6mm 102mm 44kg 100 Pkt
SSRB520 520mm 4.6mm 152mm 44kg 100 Pkt
SSRB200H 200mm 7.9mm 50mm 113kg 50 Pkt
SSRB360H 360mm 7.9mm 102mm 113kg 50 Pkt
SSRB520H 520mm 7.9mm 152mm 113kg 50 Pkt
Environmental guide
Environmental Properties
  Resistance Factors
1=Poor 5=Excellent
Flammability 5
Fresh Water 5
Organic Solvents 5
Oxidation at 500C 5
Sea Water 5
Strong Acid 5
Strong Alkalis 5
UV 5
Wear 4
Weak Acid 5
Weak Alkalis 5